@ 1CcICI Bank

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH SEPTEMBER 2025

Md Abdul Sourab Hossain

DATE OF JOINING : Feb 20, 2024
GRADE : DMI

LOC : MURSHIDABAD - LALBAUG_BR
PAN.No. :AYVPHO0320D

EPS.No. :MH/BAN/18796/000/5596276

EARNINGS

BASIC

HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE
LEAVE TRAVEL ALLOWANCE MONTHLY
SUPPLEMENTARY ALLOWANCE
SUPERANNUATION ALLOWANCE
TOTAL EARNINGS

DEDUCTIONS

PROVIDENT FUND
PROFESSIONAL TAX

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

TOTAL EARNING TOTAL DEDNS

36,268.50

AMOUNT

12,970.00
6,485.00
2,701.65

12,166.35
1,945.50

36,268.50

1,800.00
150.00
1,950.00

LOAN DEDNS

0.00

EMP. NO. :90081369
CURRENT MTH CAL DAYS : 30
CURRENT MTH PAID DAYS : 30

PF.No. :MH/BAN/18796/000/90081369

UAN.No. :102056208916
ARREARS / ADJ

0.00

0.00
GROSS DEDNS
1,950.00

AMOUNT PAID BY TRANSFER TO A/C : 625201540166 - Rs. 34319.00

GST is applicable on gym fees, mobile deduction, postage at applicable rates.

TOTAL

12,970.00
6,485.00
2,701.65

12,166.35
1,945.50

36,268.50

1,800.00
150.00
1,950.00

NET SALARY
34,319.00



@ 1CcICI Bank

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH AUGUST 2025

Md Abdul Sourab Hossain EMP. NO. :90081369
DATE OF JOINING : Feb 20, 2024 CURRENT MTH CAL DAYS: 31
GRADE : DMI CURRENT MTH PAID DAYS : 31
LOC : MURSHIDABAD - LALBAUG_BR
PAN.No. :AYVPHO0320D PF.No. :MH/BAN/18796/000/90081369
EPS.No. :MH/BAN/18796/000/5596276 UAN.No. :102056208916
AMOUNT ARREARS / ADJ TOTAL
EARNINGS
BASIC 12,970.00 12,970.00
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE 6,485.00 6,485.00
LEAVE TRAVEL ALLOWANCE MONTHLY 2,701.65 2,701.65
SUPPLEMENTARY ALLOWANCE 12,166.35 12,166.35
SUPERANNUATION ALLOWANCE 1,945.50 1,945.50
TOTAL EARNINGS 36,268.50 0.00 36,268.50
DEDUCTIONS
PROVIDENT FUND 1,800.00 1,800.00
PROFESSIONAL TAX 150.00 150.00
TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 1,950.00 0.00 1,950.00
TOTAL EARNING TOTAL DEDNS LOAN DEDNS GROSS DEDNS NET SALARY
36,268.50 1,950.00 0.00 1,950.00 34,319.00

AMOUNT PAID BY TRANSFER TO A/C : 625201540166 - Rs. 34319.00

GST is applicable on gym fees, mobile deduction, postage at applicable rates.



@ 1CcICI Bank

Md Abdul Sourab Hossain

DATE OF JOINING : Feb 20, 2024
GRADE : DMI

LOC : MURSHIDABAD - LALBAUG_BR
PAN.No. :AYVPHO0320D

EPS.No. :MH/BAN/18796/000/5596276

EARNINGS
BASIC
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE
LEAVE TRAVEL ALLOWANCE MONTHLY
SUPPLEMENTARY ALLOWANCE
SUPERANNUATION ALLOWANCE
TOTAL EARNINGS
DEDUCTIONS
PROVIDENT FUND
PROFESSIONAL TAX
TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

TOTAL EARNING

38,686.50

TOTAL DEDNS

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH JULY 2025

EMP. NO. :90081369

CURRENT MTH CAL DAYS : 31
CURRENT MTH PAID DAYS : 31
PREV MTH CALC DAYS : 2.00

PF.No. :MH/BAN/18796/000/90081369

UAN.No. :102056208916

AMOUNT

12,970.00
6,485.00
2,701.65

12,166.35
1,945.50

36,268.50

1,920.00
150.00
2,070.00
LOAN DEDNS

2,070.00 0.00

AMOUNT PAID BY TRANSFER TO A/C : 625201540166 - Rs. 36617.00

* Zero days indicates no adjustments towards Loss Of Pay days.

Negative indicates recovery towards Loss Of Pay days.

ARREARS / ADJ

865.00
432.00
180.00
811.00
130.00
2,418.00

0.00
GROSS DEDNS
2,070.00

Positive indicates payment towards reversal of Loss Of Pay days or from date of joining.

GST is applicable on gym fees, mobile deduction, postage at applicable rates.

TOTAL

13,835.00
6,917.00
2,881.65

12,977.35
2,075.50

38,686.50

1,920.00
150.00
2,070.00

NET SALARY
36,617.00



