



PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH SEPTEMBER 2025

Md Abdul Sourab Hossain	EMP. NO. :90081369			
DATE OF JOINING : Feb 20, 2024	CURRENT MTH CAL DAYS : 30			
GRADE : DMI	CURRENT MTH PAID DAYS : 30			
LOC : MURSHIDABAD - LALBAUG_BR				
PAN.No. :AYVPH0320D	PF.No. :MH/BAN/18796/000/90081369			
EPS.No. :MH/BAN/18796/000/5596276	UAN.No. :102056208916			
	AMOUNT	ARREARS / ADJ	TOTAL	
EARNINGS				
BASIC	12,970.00		12,970.00	
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE	6,485.00		6,485.00	
LEAVE TRAVEL ALLOWANCE MONTHLY	2,701.65		2,701.65	
SUPPLEMENTARY ALLOWANCE	12,166.35		12,166.35	
SUPERANNUATION ALLOWANCE	1,945.50		1,945.50	
TOTAL EARNINGS	36,268.50	0.00	36,268.50	
DEDUCTIONS				
PROVIDENT FUND	1,800.00		1,800.00	
PROFESSIONAL TAX	150.00		150.00	
TOTAL DEDUCTIONS	1,950.00	0.00	1,950.00	
TOTAL EARNING	TOTAL DEDNS	LOAN DEDNS	GROSS DEDNS	NET SALARY
36,268.50	1,950.00	0.00	1,950.00	34,319.00
<hr/>				
AMOUNT PAID BY TRANSFER TO A/C : 625201540166 - Rs. 34319.00				
GST is applicable on gym fees, mobile deduction, postage at applicable rates.				



PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH AUGUST 2025

Md Abdul Sourab Hossain	EMP. NO. :90081369			
DATE OF JOINING : Feb 20, 2024	CURRENT MTH CAL DAYS : 31			
GRADE : DMI	CURRENT MTH PAID DAYS : 31			
LOC : MURSHIDABAD - LALBAUG_BR				
PAN.No. :AYVPH0320D	PF.No. :MH/BAN/18796/000/90081369			
EPS.No. :MH/BAN/18796/000/5596276	UAN.No. :102056208916			
	AMOUNT	ARREARS / ADJ	TOTAL	
EARNINGS				
BASIC	12,970.00		12,970.00	
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE	6,485.00		6,485.00	
LEAVE TRAVEL ALLOWANCE MONTHLY	2,701.65		2,701.65	
SUPPLEMENTARY ALLOWANCE	12,166.35		12,166.35	
SUPERANNUATION ALLOWANCE	1,945.50		1,945.50	
TOTAL EARNINGS	36,268.50	0.00	36,268.50	
DEDUCTIONS				
PROVIDENT FUND	1,800.00		1,800.00	
PROFESSIONAL TAX	150.00		150.00	
TOTAL DEDUCTIONS	1,950.00	0.00	1,950.00	
TOTAL EARNING	TOTAL DEDNS	LOAN DEDNS	GROSS DEDNS	NET SALARY
36,268.50	1,950.00	0.00	1,950.00	34,319.00
<hr/>				
AMOUNT PAID BY TRANSFER TO A/C : 625201540166 - Rs. 34319.00				
GST is applicable on gym fees, mobile deduction, postage at applicable rates.				



PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH JULY 2025

Md Abdul Sourab Hossain	EMP. NO. :90081369			
DATE OF JOINING : Feb 20, 2024	CURRENT MTH CAL DAYS : 31			
GRADE : DMI	CURRENT MTH PAID DAYS : 31			
LOC : MURSHIDABAD - LALBAUG_BR	PREV MTH CALC DAYS : 2.00			
PAN.No. :AYVPH0320D	PF.No. :MH/BAN/18796/000/90081369			
EPS.No. :MH/BAN/18796/000/5596276	UAN.No. :102056208916			
	AMOUNT	ARREARS / ADJ	TOTAL	
EARNINGS				
BASIC	12,970.00	865.00	13,835.00	
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE	6,485.00	432.00	6,917.00	
LEAVE TRAVEL ALLOWANCE MONTHLY	2,701.65	180.00	2,881.65	
SUPPLEMENTARY ALLOWANCE	12,166.35	811.00	12,977.35	
SUPERANNUATION ALLOWANCE	1,945.50	130.00	2,075.50	
TOTAL EARNINGS	36,268.50	2,418.00	38,686.50	
DEDUCTIONS				
PROVIDENT FUND	1,920.00		1,920.00	
PROFESSIONAL TAX	150.00		150.00	
TOTAL DEDUCTIONS	2,070.00	0.00	2,070.00	
TOTAL EARNING	TOTAL DEDNS	LOAN DEDNS	GROSS DEDNS	NET SALARY
38,686.50	2,070.00	0.00	2,070.00	36,617.00
<hr/>				
AMOUNT PAID BY TRANSFER TO A/C : 625201540166 - Rs. 36617.00				
* Zero days indicates no adjustments towards Loss Of Pay days.				
Negative indicates recovery towards Loss Of Pay days.				
Positive indicates payment towards reversal of Loss Of Pay days or from date of joining.				
GST is applicable on gym fees, mobile deduction, postage at applicable rates.				